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WD

Bracket 1
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GE
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[1] Tanika PANAINO

BYE

[1] Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN
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4

TSA051388

TSA071378

TSA051388

TSA071378

GN

GE

GN

GE

Kyla GOBBY

Hannah CRAFFORD

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Vanessa FOLEY 6-4, 6-3

5

6

TSA031147
TSA031147

GE
GE

A3

Kgomotso  SANTOS

BYE

Kgomotso  MABOTE

7

8
TSA021141
TSA021141

A4

BYE

[2] Hayley TSUEN
[2] Kyla STEYN

[1] JANSEN VAN VUUREN / PANAINO

CRAFFORD / FOLEY

6-0, 6-3

MABOTE / SANTOS

[2] STEYN / TSUEN

6-0, 6-0

[1] JANSEN VAN VUUREN / PANAINO

[2] STEYN / TSUEN

2-6, 6-1, 10-8

[1] JANSEN VAN VUUREN / PANAINO
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